Position

Prin Elem
Teacher
Teacher
Instr Spec
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Instr Spec
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Audiologist
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Speech Lang Path
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified

Department Total Wages

Granada
Granada
Granada
Granada
Granada
Granada
Granada
Granada
Granada
Granada
Granada
Granada
Granada
Granada
Granada
Granada
Granada
Granada
Granada
Granada
Granada
Granada
Granada
Granada
Granada
Granada
Granada
Granada
Granada

Granada

$131,889
$114,071
$111,299
$105,166
$104,389
$104,371
$103,949
$103,062
$99,946
$99,708
$95,644
$95,198
$94,719
$94,268
$93,850
$93,477
$93,335
$93,285
$92,844
$92,733
$92,399
$92,380
$89,425
$86,881
$86,620
$85,960
$83,610
$80,992
$80,393
$73,979

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$28,157
$24,858
$25,941
$25,306
$25,179
$25,136
$28,460
$28,368
$24,690
$24,635
$24,198
$24,090
$24,050
$24,001
$23,940
$23,902
$27,241
$23,896
$23,832
$23,826
$23,808
$23,782
$23,455
$23,097
$23,129
$23,034
$22,746
$22,471
$22,407
$21,780



Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Sr Custodian
Teacher

Teacher

Custodian

Elem Sch Office Mgr
Intern Teacher

Elem Sch Office Asst
Custodian

Interp Aide-Dhh
Teacher
Intervention Specialist
Intervention Specialist
Instr Aide-Dhh |
Instr Aide-Dhh |
Instr Aide-Dhh I
Instr Aide-Dhh |
Instr Aide-Dhh I
Food Svc Asst Mgr
Instr Aide-Dhh I
Clerk Typist

Instr Aide-Dhh |
Instr Aide-Dhh I

Bil Sch Comm Coord/Comm
Instr Aide-Dhh I
Elem Off Proj Asst
Instr Aide-Pe

Youth Specialist
Instr Aide

Food Svc Worker

Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified

Granada
Granada
Granada
Granada
Granada
Granada
Granada
Granada
Granada
Granada
Granada
Granada
Granada
Granada
Granada
Granada
Granada
Granada
Granada
Granada
Granada
Granada
Granada
Granada
Granada
Granada
Granada
Granada
Granada
Granada
Granada

Granada

$71,958
$63,445
$53,193
$52,769
$48,593
$48,473
$46,105
$43,887
$43,001
$42,582
$38,903
$37,894
$36,625
$34,384
$30,253
$27,630
$27,131
$26,041
$25,937
$25,199
$24,013
$23,912
$23,350
$21,953
$19,781
$19,459
$18,911
$18,858
$17,510
$16,351
$14,818
$11,044

$21,363
$22,162
$19,213
$6,496
$16,298
$17,290
$21,187
$21,948
$21,409
$20,604
$20,265
$20,027
$11,108
$3,909
$3,442
$3,200
$3,136
$19,598
$14,787
$14,720
$2,914
$19,341
$2,907
$2,726
$2,271
$2,455
$17,639
$2,427
$2,183
$2,036
$1,901
$0



Noon Duty Asst
Noon Duty Asst

Instr Aide-Dhh |

Food Svc Worker
Library Media Aide
Noon Duty Asst
Noon Duty Asst
Health Asst

Noon Duty Asst

Bil Sch Comm Coord/Comm
Intervention Aide K-8
Instr Aide-Dhh |

Instr Aide - Asp

Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified

Granada
Granada
Granada
Granada
Granada
Granada
Granada
Granada
Granada
Granada
Granada
Granada

Granada

$9,799
$9,185
$8,398
$8,397
$7,594
$7,448
$7,123
$6,936
$5,095
$3,910
$3,684
$3,093
$2,230

$0
$0
$1,127
$0
$0
$0
$0
$963
$0
$543
$512
$430
$310



